1
Programming Tools
Merchandising
Machines
Key
Product
Guide
2

 the programming process.
•  7-Day a week remote tech support.
•  Special order keys expand
 vehicle coverage with no
 inventory investment.
AutoX® Tool KZ-T15
AutoX®
Transponder
Keys
Special
Order Keys
Integrated
Head Keys
Flip Keys
FOBIK Keys
Prox Keys
 Programming Coverage
330•467•7446   800•896•7890   Fax: 330•467•744230
Acura
 CL 1998-2003
 El (Canada) 2000-2002
 Integra 2000-2001
 MDX 2001-2006
 NSX 1997-2005
 RL 1996-2004
 RSX 2002-2006
 TL  1999-2006
 TSX 2004-2007
Buick
 Allure (Canada) 2005-2009
 Enclave 2008-2018
 LaCrosse 2005-2009
 LeSabre 2000-2005
 Lucerne 2006-2011
 Park Avenue  1997-2005
 Rainier                             2004-2007
 Rendezvous  2002-2007
 Terraza                             2005-2007
Cadillac
 CTS 2008-2012
 De Ville - Series 63 2000-2005
 DTS 2006-2011
 Escalade 2007-2014
 Seville 1998-2005
 SRX 2004-2009
 STS 2005-2011
 XLR 2004-2009
Chevrolet
 Avalanche 2008-2013
 City Express 2015-2018
 C1500 2008-2013
 C2500 2008-2013
 C3500 2008-2013
 Cobalt 2005-2010
 Colorado 2008-2013
 Equinox 2007-2009
 Express Van 2008-2015
 HHR 2006-2011
 Impala 2006-2013
 K1500 2008-2013
 K2500 2008-2013
 K3500 2008-2013
 Malibu 2004-2012
 Malibu Maxx 2004-2007
 Monte Carlo 2006-2007
 Orlando (Canada) 2012-2014
 Silverado  2007-2013
 Suburban 2007-2015
 Tahoe 2007-2014
 Traverse 2009-2017
 Uplander 2005-2009
 Venture 1999-2005
Chrysler
 200 2011-2018
 300 1999-2017
 Aspen 2007-2009
 Cirrus 1998-2000
 Concorde 1998-2004
 Intrepid 1998-2004
 LHS 1999-2001
 Pacifica 2004-2008